244
®
Product Identiication
Mini Mill-Thread MTSH Type Ordering Codes
MTH Type Ordering Codes
MTSH
MTH ISO06 04 C 9 0.8
C 906 0.7031
Mini Mill Thread
HARDCUT
Mill-Thread
HARDCUT
No. of Flutes
C = 3
D = 4
Cutting Diameter
04 =   4mm
The Approximate
Cutting Length
Thread Pitch Thread
Proile
ISO
UN
The Approximate
Cutting Length
Grade
MT9
Grade
MT11
Cutting Diameter
031 = 3.10 mm
Thread
Pitch
No. of Flutes
C = 3
D = 4
ISO
Thread Proile
ISO
UN
W
Shank Diameter
Shank Diameter
06 =   6mm
08 =   8mm
10 = 10mm
12 = 12mm
06 =   6mm
08 =   8mm
10 = 10mm
12 = 12mm
16 = 16mm
HARDCUT
для заявок - info@carmextools.ru